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Pacton 3 as schuifzeil lifas, apk, hoge insteek 8m laadvloer

General features

Brand

Subcategory

Licence plate
Construction year

Date of first registration
Condition

General condition

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Pacton

Sliding curtain
WP-VG-49
2005
03-02-2005
Used

Good
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6.520kg
21.480kg
28.000kg
810cm

255cm



Pacton 3 as schuifzeil lifas, apk, hoge insteek 8m laadvloer

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Accessories
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