

## Pacton 3 as schuifzeil lifas, apk, hoge insteek 8m laadvloer

### General features

Brand	Pacton
Subcategory	Sliding curtain
Licence plate	WP-VG-49
Construction year	2005
Date of first registration	03-02-2005
Condition	Used
General condition	Good



### Characteristics

Empty weight	6.520kg
Load capacity	21.480kg
GVW	28.000kg
Length	810cm
Width	255cm

# Pacton 3 as schuifzeil lifas, apk, hoge insteek 8m laadvloer

## Technical specifications

Number of axes

3

## Accessories